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Non solo Punto Croce di Natalia©

PUNTOCROCE

di Natalia
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Copyright:
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Grid Size: 98W x 116H

Design Area:
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DMC-666  ANC-46
DMC-809  ANC-175
DMC-798  ANC-147
DMC-797  ANC-139
DMC-3846 ANC-1090
DMC-3811 ANC-1060
DMC-906  ANC-256
DMC-444  ANC-297
DMC-947  ANC-329

Backstitch Lines:

DMC-666 christmas red - br

DMC-797 royal blue

GAM-0119
GAM-0304
GAM-0082
GAM-0306
GAM-3123
GAM-0853
GAM-3160
GAM-0516
GAM-3200

7,00" x 8,29" (98 x 116 stitches)

christmas red - br
delft blue

delft blue - dk
royal blue

bright turquoise - It
turquoise - vy It
parrot green - md
lemon - dk

burnt orange

(0,56 inches, 0,8 skeins)

(0,66 inches, 0,3 skeins)

(2026 stitches, 0,8 skeins)
(373 stitches, 0,2 skeins)
(116 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(734 stitches, 0,3 skeins)
(227 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(1220 stitches, 0,5 skeins)
(146 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(121 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(92 stitches, 0,1 skeins)

DMC-947 burnt orange (0,48 inches, 0,1 skeins)
DMC-413 pewter gray - dk (3,84 inches, 0,1 skeins)



